Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative John J. Marsi

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City
1 Overlook Masonic Health Center, Inc. Charlton
2 Pasture Prime Players, Inc. Charlton
3 Qumebggg Valley Council for the Arts and Southbridge
Humanities, Inc.
4 Town of Dudley Dudley
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
5 Dudley Cultural Council Dudley
6 Southbridge Cultural Council Southbridge

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

Representative John J. Marsi
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$11,100
$23,700

$34,800

$44,800

$44,800
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