

## **FY24 Grants**

As of Jun 07 2024

## Representative John J. Marsi

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1 Overlook Masonic Health Center, Inc.	Charlton		\$2,500
2 Pasture Prime Players, Inc.	Charlton		\$2,500
Quinebaug Valley Council for the Arts and Humanities, Inc.	Southbridge		\$2,500
4 Town of Dudley	Dudley		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

## Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
5 Dudley Cultural Council	Dudley	\$11,100
6 Southbridge Cultural Council	Southbridge	\$23,700
	Local Cultural Council Alloca	ation \$34,800 Fotal
	Representative John J. N	Marsi \$44,800 Fotal
	Grand <sup>-</sup>	Total \$44,800